www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton 718
2P
2P
Ark-Gard ENR value series
dead front interlocked
circuit breaking receptacles
Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups BA, C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1 & 2, Groups F, G

NEMA 4X, 7BF (Div. 2) CD, 9EFG, 12
FFor Class I, Division 1, Group B or Zone 1 hydrogen applications, use the EFS(C) complete control station catalog numbers.
Ordering information (continued):
STEP 4 – SELECT COVER
Covers
Description Cat. #
Blank cover with single hole (single-gang) DS441
Blank cover with 2 holes (single-gang) DS442
Blank cover with 3 holes (to be used with EFD(C)1491 SA, 2491 SA or 3491 SA back boxes) DS443 SA
Replacement cover plug for unused device operator openings DS:0206765
Options Suffix
Aluminum body (mandatory suffix on DS443; must be included in catalog number) SA
Exterior epoxy powder coat finish S752
Interior and exterior epoxy powder coat finish (not available on 3-operator cover (DS443 SA)) S753
STEP 5 – SELECT BACK BOX
Back boxes – for use with DS441 & DS442 covers or with 1- and 2-gang DS/DSD covers
Back box
arrangement Hub size
Cat. #
Dead end
Cat. #
Through feed
Single-gang back box 1/2” EDS171 EDSC171
Single-gang back box 3/4” EDS271 EDSC271
Single-gang back box 1” EDS371 EDSC371
Two-gang back box 1/2” EDS172 EDSC172
Two-gang back box 3/4” EDS272 EDSC272
Two-gang back box 1” EDS372 EDSC372
Options Suffix
Aluminum body SA
Exterior epoxy powder coat finish S752
Interior and exterior epoxy powder coat finish S753